[EEMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.LCF

O

Scrip Code : - Class of Security : Equity
Quarter ended: 30/09/2015

EMCL3009

No of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of
Total No of
partly paid-
up shares

As a % of
Total No of
shares of
the company

As a % of
Total No of
outstanding
convertible
securities

As a % of Total No
of shares of the

company,assuming full

conversion of the

convertible securities

As a % of
Total No of
warrants

As a % of Total No
of shares of the
company,assuming
full conversion

of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group Nil
Held by public Nil
Total Nil
No of
Outstanding
Outstanding convertible securities:- securities
Held by promoter/promoter group Nil
Held by public Nil
Total Nil
No of
Warrants: - warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group Nil
Held by public Nil
Total Nil

Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

[(EEMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.F

O

Scrip Code : - Name of the Scrip :

(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

[CSE]

Class of Security : Equity
Quarter ended: 30/09/2015

Face Value : Rs.

10/-

Category

Code Category of Shareholder

No of
Share-

holders No of Shares

No of Shares

Total held

Page 1

Demat Form

Total shareholding Shares pledged or
as a % of Tot Shrs otherwise encumbered
As a % of As a % of Shares As a %
(A +B) (A+B+C )



[EA.Promoter and Promoter Group(F
[E1l.IndianF
a. Individuals/Hindu Undivided
b. Central/State Government(s)
c. Bodies Corporate

d. Financial Institutions/Banks

e. Any Other

[E2.ForeignlF

Family

Sub Total (Al)

a. Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individuals)

b. Bodies Corporate

c. Institutions

d. Qualified Foreign Investor
e. Any other

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group A=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

[EB.Public ShareholdingF
[El. Institutions[F
a. Mutual Funds/UTI

b. Financial Institutions/Banks

Central/State Government(s)
Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies

Qualified Foreign Investor
Any Other

-T0Q =D Q0

[(E2_.Non-Institutions[F
a. Bodies Corporate
b. Individuals holding
i. Nominal Share Capital up

ii_Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs.1 Lakh

c. Qualified Foreign Investor
d. Any Other

Total Public Shareholding B=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

Sub Total (A2)

Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Sub Total (B1)

to Rs.1 Lakh

Sub Total (B2)

Trusts
O
[EEMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.[F
O
Scrip Code : - Class of Security : Equity

(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Category
Code Category of Shareholder

()

an

Total (A)+(B)

Face Value : Rs.
Quarter ended: 30/09/2015

8

79

3949
1033

5062
5062
5070

10/-

No of
Share-

holders No of Shares

A

1045100

1045100

1045100

2089395
15842297
24621095

950
42553737
42553737
43598837

Total

av

EMCL3009
O

1045000

1045000

1045000

1977364
10852427
19541699

950
32372440
32372440
33417440

No of Shares

held in

Demat Form

W
Page 2

2.3971

2.3971

2.3971

4.7923
36.3365
56.4719

.0022
97.6029
97.6029

100.0000

Total shareholding

in AT RO GID)
/(1V)*100

2.3971 N Tl N T 1

2.3971 N T 1 N

2.3971 N Tl N

4.7923
36.3365
56.4719

.0022
97.6029
97.6029

100.0000

Shares pledged or

as a % of Tot Shrs otherwise encumbered

As a % of As a % of

Shares As a %

(A +B) (A+B+C )

D

i VI (X)=VILD



EMCL3009

/(1V)*100
C.Shares held by Custodian & against which
Depository Receipts have been issued
1. Promoter and Promoter Group Nil Nil Nil Nil
2. Public Nil Nil Nil Nil
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 5070 43598837 33417440 100.0000
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ O

[EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.
(1) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group*

Quarter ended 30/09/2015 Page # 1
[E1l.Indian
c. Bodies CorporatelO
Details of Shares held Encumbered shares Details of warrants Details of convertible Total Shares
securities (including
underlying
shares assu-
ming full
conversion

of warrants
and convert-
ible securi-
ties) as a %
of diluted
share capital

Sr No Name of the Shareholder No of Shares As a % No. As a % As a % No of As a % of No of As a % of
held of Grand of Grand Warrants total no convertible total no
Total Total held of warrants securities of converti-
(A)+(B)+ (A)+(B)+ of the same held ble securit-
© (C) of sub class ies of the
wns= clause same class
W7 I
a  an atn av) ) (111)*100 (VID) D ax €] 1) 4D}
1 SUBHLABH TRADEVIN PRIVATE 900000 2.0643 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 2.0643
LIMITED
2 ARENA_COM LTD. 25100 .0576 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil .0576
3 WEBTECH SOFTWARES AND 25000 .0573 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil .0573
SERVICES LTD.
4 SUPREME TELEFILMS LIMITED 25000 .0573 Ni Ni Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 0573
5 ARENA INFOTECH LTD. 25000 .0573 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil .0573
6 CLASSIC MEDIA MAKERS LTD. 25000 .0573 i Nil i i i i i 0573
7 WEBCOM SOFTWARES AND SERVICES 20000 .0459 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil .0459
LTD.
Total : 1045100 2.3971 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 2.3971
O
O
EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD. Page # 1

(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities)
of persons belonging to the category "Public® and holding more than 1% of the total no of shares

Details of warrants Details of convertible
securities
Shares as @ —————————— -
% of total No of As a % of No of % w.r.t Total shares (including
no of shares Warrants total no of convertible total no of underlying shares
{i.e., Grand held Warrants of securities convertible assuming full conver-
Total (A)+ the same held securities sion of warrants and

Page 3



Sr No Name of the Shareholder

(B)+(C) ind-
icated in
Statement
at para (1)
(a) above}

class

EMCL3009
of the same convertible securities)
class as a % of diluted share
capital

No of Shares
held
637200
540000
1177200

1 SURENDRA SHARMA

2 DHANSAKTI DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED
Total

O

O

EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.
(D () (i) Statement showing holding

Page # 1

of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons
(together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public® and holding more than 5% of the total no of shares of the company

Details of convertible

Details of warrants

Shares as a
% of total No of

no of shares Warrants
{i.e., Grand

As a % of

securities
No of

total no of convertible
Warrants of securities

% w.r.t Total shares (including
total no of underlying shares
convertible assuming full conver-

Total (A)+ the same held securities sion of warrants and
(B)+(C) ind- class of the same convertible securities)
icated in class as a % of diluted share
Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) Statement capital
and the Persons Acting in at para (1)
Sr No Concert (PAC) with them No of Shares (a) above}
-—= Nil ---
O
EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.O
(1)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares as on 30/09/2015 Page # 1
Locked-in shares as a % of
total No of shares {i.e.,
No of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
locked-in indicated in Statement at Promoter/Promoter Group/
SI # Folio/sClid/Dpld Name of the Shareholder Shares para (1)(a) above} Public
————— NIL ————-
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ O

[EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.O

(11) (@) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) as on 30/09/2015

No of Shares Shares underlying outstanding

SI # Type of Outstanding DR
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.)

No of

DRs

outstanding Underlying
Outstanding

DRs

DRs as a % of total No of
Shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+
(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
at para (1)(a) above}
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EMCL3009
C

[EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.O
(11)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group®
are in excess of 1% of the total no of shares as on 30/09/2015

S1 # Name of the DR Holder Type of Outstanding DR No of Shares Shares underlying outstanding
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.) Underlying DRs as a % of total No of
Outstanding Shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+
DRs (B)+(C) indicated in Statement

at para (1)(a) above}

EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.
Physical / NSDL / CDSL Summary Report as on 30/09/2015

Holders Shares % age
physical = 1530 10181397 23.3525
NSDL: 2305 21829705 50.0695
CDSL: 1235 11587735 26.5781

EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.
Annexure | to Clause 41 As on 30/09/2015

[E18. Public Shareholding[F
- No of Shares 1 42553737

- % of shareholding : 97.6029

[(E19. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding
a) Pledged/Encumbered

- No of Shares - Nil

- % of shares : Nil
(as a % of the total shareholding
of promoter and promoter group)

- % of shares : Nil
(as a % of the total share capital
of the company)

[Eb) Non-encumberedF
- No of Shares : 1045100
- % of shares : 100.0000

(as a % of the total shareholding
of promoter and promoter group)
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EMCL3009
- % of shares : 2.3971

(as a % of the total share capital
of the company)
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