←EEMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.←F

Scrip Code : - Class of Security : Equity

Quarter ended: 30/09/2015

Partly paid-up shares:-	No of partly paid-up shares		As a % of Total No of shares of the company	
Held by promoter/promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total	Nil		Nil	
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No of Outstanding securities	As a % of Total No of outstanding convertible securities	company,assuming full conversion of the	
Held by promoter/promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Warrants:-	No of warrants	As a % of Total No of warrants	As a % of Total No of shares of the company,assuming full conversion of warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	43598837 Shares of Rs.10	/- each		
1º ←EEMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.←F				
Scrip Code: - Name of the Scrip: (I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pat			ty Face Value : Rs. 10	J/-
				 otal

No of

Shareholders No of Shares Demat Form (A + B) (A+B+C)

al shareholding Shares pledged or as a % of Tot Shrs otherwise encumbered No of Shares -----Total held in As a % of As a % of Shares As a %

Category Code

Category of Shareholder

(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	EMCL300)9 (VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII) /(IV)*100
←EA.Promoter and Promoter Group←F ←E1.Indian←F								
a. Individuals/Hindu Undivide b. Central/State Government(s c. Bodies Corporate)	8	1045100	1045000	2.3971	2.3971	Nil	Nil
d. Financial Institutions/Ban e. Any Other	KS							
	Sub Total (A1)	8	1045100	1045000	2.3971	2.3971	Nil	Nil
←E2.Foreign←F a. Individuals (NRI/Foreign Interpretate to the properties of the pr								
	Sub Total (A2)							
Total Shareholding of Promote	r and Promoter Group $A=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	8	1045100	1045000	2.3971	2.3971	Nil	Nil
←EB.Public Shareholding←F ←El.Institutions←F a. Mutual Funds/UTI b. Financial Institutions/Ban c. Central/State Government(s d. Venture Capital Funds e. Insurance Companies f. Foreign Institutional Inve g. Foreign Venture Capital In h. Qualified Foreign Investor i. Any Other) stors vestors							
	Sub Total (B1)							
←E2.Non-Institutions←F a. Bodies Corporate b. Individuals holding		79	2089395	1977364	4.7923	4.7923		
i. Nominal Share Capital uii.Nominal Share Capital ic. Qualified Foreign Investor	n excess of Rs.1 Lakh	3949 1033	15842297 24621095	10852427 19541699	36.3365 56.4719	36.3365 56.4719		
d. Any Other Trusts		1	950	950	.0022	.0022		
	Sub Total (B2)	5062	42553737	32372440	97.6029	97.6029		
Total	<pre>Public Shareholding B=(B)(1)+(B)(2)</pre>	5062	42553737	32372440	97.6029	97.6029		
	Total (A)+(B)	5070	43598837	33417440	100.0000	100.0000		
♀ ←EEMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.←F ♡ Scrip Code : - Class of Secur	ity : Equity	/-						
(I)(a) Statement showing Sharehold	ding Pattern Quarter ended: 30/09	/2015						
		X		f. g'	as a % of Tot Shrs ot		otherwise	
Category Code Category of Shareholde	r (II)	No of Share- holders No (III)	Total	o of Shares held in Demat Form (V)	As a % of	As a % of	Share	

Page 2

EMCL3009

/(IV)*100

C.Shares held by Custodian & against which Depository Receipts have been issued						
1. Promoter and Promoter Group		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
2. Public		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	
	Grand Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$	5070	43598837	33417440	100.0000	

ØEMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.

\(\frac{1}{3}\)(1)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category

'Promoter and Promoter Group'

Quarter ended 30/09/2015

Page # 1

←E1.Indian

c. Bodies Corporate←F♡

Details of Shares held

Encumbered shares

Details of warrants

Details of convertible securities

Total Shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

Outside the convertible of convertible securities

Total Shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)

Outside the convertible of convertible securities

Outside the convertible securities

Outside th

share capital

Sr No	Name of the Shareholder	No of Shares held	As a % of Grand Total (A)+(B)+	No.	As a % (VI)= (V)/	As a % of Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C) of sub clause (I)(a)	held	As a % of total no of warrants of the same class		As a % of total no of converti- ble securit- ies of the same class	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(III)*100		(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	SUBHLABH TRADEVIN PRIVATE LIMITED	900000	2.0643	Ni:	L Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	2.0643
2	ARENA.COM LTD.	25100	.0576	Ni	L Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	.0576
3	WEBTECH SOFTWARES AND SERVICES LTD.	25000	.0573	Ni	L Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	.0573
4	SUPREME TELEFILMS LIMITED	25000	.0573	Ni	L Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	.0573
5	ARENA INFOTECH LTD.	25000	.0573	Ni	L Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	.0573
6	CLASSIC MEDIA MAKERS LTD.	25000	.0573	Ni	L Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	.0573
7	WEBCOM SOFTWARES AND SERVICES LTD.	20000	.0459	Nil	L Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	.0459
Total	:	1045100	2.3971	Ni:	L Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	2.3971

<u>ڳ</u> *

EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.

Page # 1

(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category 'Public' and holding more than 1% of the total no of shares

-	Name of the Shareholder	No of Shares	(B)+(C) ind- icated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}		class		EMCL3009 of the same class	convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1 2	SURENDRA SHARMA DHANSAKTI DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	637200 540000	1.4615 1.2386	Nil	Ni	l Nil	Nil Nil	1.4615 1.2386
	Total	1177200	2.7001	Nil	Ni	l Nil	Nil	2.7001
EMRAL (I)(c (toge	D COMMERCIAL LTD.)(ii) Statement showing holdin ther with PAC) belonging to th	e category 'Pul	olic' and hole	ding more t	han 5% of tl	he total no o	f shares of t	he company
			Observation of	Details of		Details of o	convertible	
	Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No of Shares	<pre>{i.e., Grand Total (A)+ (B)+(C) ind- icated in Statement at para (I)</pre>	No of Warrants	As a % of total no o	f convertible f securities	convertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	Nil D COMMERCIAL LTD.) Statement showing details of				Page:			
sl	# Folio/ClId/DpId Name of	the Shareholder	c		tota No of Gran ked-in ind	ked-in shares al No of share nd Total (A)+ icated in Sta a (I)(a) above	as a % of es {i.e., (B)+(C) tement at P	romoter/Promoter Group/
	NIL							
(II)(Sl #	LD COMMERCIAL LTD. a) Statement showing details o Type of Outstanding DR No o (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.) outs		Shares Shares	underlying	outstanding			1
	DRs		nding Shares (B)+(C at par	{i.e., Gra	nd Total (A in Statemer ove}			
	Nil							

EMCL3009 1 EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD. ☼ (II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total no of shares as on 30/09/2015 Sl # Name of the DR Holder Type of Outstanding DR No of Shares Shares underlying outstanding (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs,etc.) Underlying DRs as a % of total No of Outstanding Shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+ (B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above} --- Nil ---______1 EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD. Physical / NSDL / CDSL Summary Report as on 30/09/2015

	Holders	Shares	* age
Physical:	1530	10181397	23.3525
NSDL:	2305	21829705	50.0695
CDSL:	1235	11587735	26.5781
	5070	43598837	100.0000
Σ			

EMRALD COMMERCIAL LTD.

Annexure I to Clause 41 As on 30/09/2015

←E18. Public Shareholding←F

- No of Shares : 42553737
- % of shareholding : 97.6029

 $\leftarrow\!\text{E19.}$ Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding

a) $Pledged/Encumbered \leftarrow F$

- No of Shares : Nil

- % of shares : Nil
 (as a % of the total shareholding
 of promoter and promoter group)

- % of shares : Nil
 (as a % of the total share capital
 of the company)

 $\leftarrow Eb$) Non-encumbered $\leftarrow F$

- No of Shares : 1045100

- % of shares : 100.0000
 (as a % of the total shareholding
 of promoter and promoter group)

- % of shares : 2.3971
(as a % of the total share capital of the company)

EMCL3009